
POLIPASTO DE PALANCA
AY - 1500 - PLN

Carga máx:

Altura elevación:

Carga de prueba:

Esfuerzo de elevación:

Nº de cadenas:

Diámetro cadena:

Dimensiones:

Peso:

Normativas:

Referencia:

1500 kg.

1,5 m.

2,25 TN.

250 Nw.

1

8 mm.

175 x 380 x 130 mm.

10,5 kg.

CE / GS / TÜV

580990

Cadena calibrada y pavonada en negro.


